
Roza - Et2 MTB-O - Poiana Brasov Sun 22-Jun-25 4:58 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2025 

Pl Stno Name Time

FRosu  (2) 8.3 km 13 C
1(33) 2(40) 3(39) 4(38) 5(47) 6(31) 7(41) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(36) 12(48) 13(100) Finish

1 1 Diana Dopovecz 1:17:01 10:02 14:55 22:30 26:35 35:18 45:23 46:34 48:43 58:40 1:04:59 1:11:40 1:14:07 1:15:02 1:17:01
CS Babarunca SACELE 10:02 4:53 7:35 4:05 8:43 10:05 1:11 2:09 9:57 6:19 6:41 2:27 0:55 1:59

2 11 Oana-Alina Luchian 1:43:35 13:32 18:30 33:30 36:46 49:35 1:02:18 1:04:16 1:07:09 1:21:06 1:30:29 1:37:13 1:40:22 1:41:24 1:43:35
Fara club Brasov 13:32 4:58 15:00 3:16 12:49 12:43 1:58 2:53 13:57 9:23 6:44 3:09 1:02 2:11

FShort  (1) 2.6 km 7 C
1(46) 2(36) 3(43) 4(39) 5(42) 6(43) 7(100) Finish

1 18 Neli Szász 1:09:08 15:23 37:39 41:22 53:57 1:00:06 1:05:26 1:06:44 1:09:08
VSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 15:23 22:16 3:43 12:35 6:09 5:20 1:18 2:24

MeBike  (1) 8.3 km 13 C
1(33) 2(40) 3(39) 4(38) 5(47) 6(31) 7(41) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(36) 12(48) 13(100) Finish

1 15 Iulian Simiuc 1:14:18 11:49 17:19 23:51 27:09 36:15 47:01 47:57 50:02 56:52 1:05:32 1:09:59 1:12:12 1:13:18 1:14:18
Hai pe munte! Ia Brasov 11:49 5:30 6:32 3:18 9:06 10:46 0:56 2:05 6:50 8:40 4:27 2:13 1:06 1:00

MJunior  (7) 4.0 km 9 C
1(46) 2(41) 3(31) 4(37) 5(47) 6(48) 7(44) 8(36) 9(100) Finish

1 5 Petru Alexa Pop 59:02 2:12 10:01 11:08 13:37 38:41 44:30 50:32 55:45 57:11 59:02 5:13 8:43
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:12 7:49 1:07 2:29 25:04 5:49 6:02 5:13 1:26 1:51 *37 *31

2 25 Mihai Fodor 1:00:52 3:08 13:34 15:38 21:31 38:46 42:03 49:43 56:09 58:37 1:00:52
3:08 10:26 2:04 5:53 17:15 3:17 7:40 6:26 2:28 2:15

3 23 Marius Diaconescu 1:01:10 2:46 13:32 16:04 20:43 39:11 42:02 49:12 56:39 58:31 1:01:10 10:02
VSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 2:46 10:46 2:32 4:39 18:28 2:51 7:10 7:27 1:52 2:39 *37

4 24 Radu Fodor 1:01:27 2:48 13:57 15:56 20:55 38:54 42:00 49:45 56:48 58:43 1:01:27 10:09
2:48 11:09 1:59 4:59 17:59 3:06 7:45 7:03 1:55 2:44 *37

5 14 Stefan Tudor 1:04:40 1:58 7:18 8:52 11:26 43:27 49:04 55:16 1:00:26 1:01:49 1:04:40 45:27
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:58 5:20 1:34 2:34 32:01 5:37 6:12 5:10 1:23 2:51 *43

6 4 Andrei Alexa Pop 1:20:25 4:50 18:26 20:18 23:48 56:49 1:00:41 1:07:30 1:14:25 1:17:25 1:20:25
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:50 13:36 1:52 3:30 33:01 3:52 6:49 6:55 3:00 3:00

7 12 Paisie Luchian 1:29:29 3:59 18:14 20:22 25:26 48:12 56:02 1:11:51 1:23:42 1:26:49 1:29:29
Fara club Brasov 3:59 14:15 2:08 5:04 22:46 7:50 15:49 11:51 3:07 2:40

MNegru  (9) 10.3 km 15 C
1(36) 2(33) 3(34) 4(40) 5(38) 6(39) 7(43) 8(36) 9(37) 10(35) 11(42) 12(44) 13(45) 14(31)

15(100) Finish

1 7 Stefan Rîciu 1:04:34 3:08 7:24 9:31 12:44 16:03 23:19 26:32 28:18 32:16 38:22 42:19 44:03 54:25 58:43
Hai pe munte! Ia Iasi 3:08 4:16 2:07 3:13 3:19 7:16 3:13 1:46 3:58 6:06 3:57 1:44 10:22 4:18

1:03:28 1:04:34
4:45 1:06

2 2 Mihai Spatariu 1:08:31 2:12 8:06 10:25 14:19 18:51 22:27 26:36 28:30 32:29 40:00 45:04 46:52 57:50 1:02:02
CS Babarunca SACELE 2:12 5:54 2:19 3:54 4:32 3:36 4:09 1:54 3:59 7:31 5:04 1:48 10:58 4:12

1:07:11 1:08:31
5:09 1:20

3 10 Marius Curca 1:08:47 4:20 10:04 12:12 17:52 21:09 24:34 28:40 30:57 34:13 41:58 47:01 48:38 59:43 1:03:11
CSU Brasov Brasov 4:20 5:44 2:08 5:40 3:17 3:25 4:06 2:17 3:16 7:45 5:03 1:37 11:05 3:28

1:07:31 1:08:47 1:35
4:20 1:16 *47

4 20 George Enescu 1:12:00 3:30 9:30 12:33 16:20 19:32 23:45 28:20 29:54 34:14 41:13 45:58 48:07 1:04:03 1:07:15
Fara club Brasov 3:30 6:00 3:03 3:47 3:12 4:13 4:35 1:34 4:20 6:59 4:45 2:09 15:56 3:12

1:10:47 1:12:00 20:58
3:32 1:13 *42

5 26 Lucian Andreescu 1:22:56 5:10 11:44 13:58 17:19 22:04 34:41 36:49 38:46 43:38 50:59 56:17 58:31 1:12:38 1:16:47
Fara club Brasov 5:10 6:34 2:14 3:21 4:45 12:37 2:08 1:57 4:52 7:21 5:18 2:14 14:07 4:09

1:21:43 1:22:56 20:53
4:56 1:13 *42

6 9 Mihnea Grecu 1:24:39 4:03 9:26 11:49 15:41 20:47 25:20 30:38 33:03 37:30 45:33 52:33 55:27 1:11:42 1:18:13
CS Mentor Silva Bucuresti 4:03 5:23 2:23 3:52 5:06 4:33 5:18 2:25 4:27 8:03 7:00 2:54 16:15 6:31

1:23:03 1:24:39
4:50 1:36

7 6 Olimpiu Alexa-Pop 1:25:22 4:15 10:31 13:12 17:53 23:15 27:45 31:05 33:55 38:51 48:15 53:53 55:43 1:10:31 1:18:32
CS Babarunca SACELE 4:15 6:16 2:41 4:41 5:22 4:30 3:20 2:50 4:56 9:24 5:38 1:50 14:48 8:01

1:23:35 1:25:22
5:03 1:47

8 8 Alex Bejinariu 1:25:59 3:24 9:52 12:24 16:42 22:29 27:41 32:44 34:58 40:29 49:34 55:28 58:04 1:11:50 1:18:52
Hai pe munte! Ia Iasi 3:24 6:28 2:32 4:18 5:47 5:12 5:03 2:14 5:31 9:05 5:54 2:36 13:46 7:02

1:24:30 1:25:59 44:00
5:38 1:29 *100

28 Andrei Test TrasatorWell done 1:53 6:18 8:11 11:10 14:32 17:04 19:19 21:03 23:41 29:27 34:15 35:06 46:08 48:59
CS Babarunca SACELE 1:53 4:25 1:53 2:59 3:22 2:32 2:15 1:44 2:38 5:46 4:48 0:51 11:02 2:51

52:28 53:41
3:29 1:13

MRosu  (7) 8.3 km 13 C
1(33) 2(40) 3(39) 4(38) 5(47) 6(31) 7(41) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(36) 12(48) 13(100) Finish

1 13 Catalin Matei 54:48 7:42 10:35 17:09 19:55 25:24 31:57 32:47 34:08 40:16 46:18 51:28 52:55 53:28 54:48
Fara club Brasov 7:42 2:53 6:34 2:46 5:29 6:33 0:50 1:21 6:08 6:02 5:10 1:27 0:33 1:20
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MRosu  (7) 8.3 km 13 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(40) 3(39) 4(38) 5(47) 6(31) 7(41) 8(37) 9(35) 10(42) 11(36) 12(48) 13(100) Finish

2 17 János Szász 1:05:57 8:23 12:00 19:42 22:25 27:59 34:39 35:46 37:24 47:06 55:46 1:00:40 1:03:14 1:04:02 1:05:57
VSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 8:23 3:37 7:42 2:43 5:34 6:40 1:07 1:38 9:42 8:40 4:54 2:34 0:48 1:55

3 22 Adrian Carmaciu 1:11:00 10:39 15:10 24:22 27:34 33:28 40:23 41:36 43:42 52:57 1:00:00 1:05:51 1:08:40 1:09:26 1:11:00
Fara club Brasov 10:39 4:31 9:12 3:12 5:54 6:55 1:13 2:06 9:15 7:03 5:51 2:49 0:46 1:34

4 27 Sorin Rugina 1:31:24 11:56 17:45 26:59 34:45 41:54 51:55 53:17 55:41 1:07:07 1:15:54 1:23:59 1:27:46 1:29:01 1:31:24
CS Babarunca SACELE 11:56 5:49 9:14 7:46 7:09 10:01 1:22 2:24 11:26 8:47 8:05 3:47 1:15 2:23

5 21 Aba Farcas 2:05:10 10:44 15:22 39:53 42:24 58:52 1:15:01 1:16:13 1:18:08 1:30:04 1:47:00 1:53:04 2:02:38 2:03:24 2:05:10
Fara club Brasov 10:44 4:38 24:31 2:31 16:28 16:09 1:12 1:55 11:56 16:56 6:04 9:34 0:46 1:46

1:54:28 1:55:28
*43 *100

3 Iuliu Dopovecz mp 6:57 10:30 18:18 21:00 25:30 32:15 33:16 34:47 42:15 49:27 53:37 ----- 55:56 57:34
CS Babarunca SACELE 6:57 3:33 7:48 2:42 4:30 6:45 1:01 1:31 7:28 7:12 4:10 2:19 1:38

55:06
*43

16 Radu Furnica mp 9:53 14:06 20:15 23:05 33:12 59:30 1:00:31 1:03:44 1:11:19 1:15:57 ----- 1:17:44 1:18:50 1:20:29
Fara club Brasov 9:53 4:13 6:09 2:50 10:07 26:18 1:01 3:13 7:35 4:38 1:47 1:06 1:39

1:09
*100

MShort  (1) 2.6 km 7 C
1(46) 2(36) 3(43) 4(39) 5(42) 6(43) 7(100) Finish

1 19 Matei Rosca 39:59 2:38 11:32 14:13 25:10 32:28 36:42 37:53 39:59
Fara club Brasov 2:38 8:54 2:41 10:57 7:18 4:14 1:11 2:06


